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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BRASS - DOOR ACCESSORIES

Door Gaurd

Bell Push - Georgian

Door Gaurd

-                 

80 x 30                     

152                     

BST-6509                 

BST-8508                 

BST-6513                 BST-6503
                 

BST-6501                 Parliament Hinge

Engraved Hinge

Butt Hinge

Cylinder Pull - Georgian

75, 100                    

75, 100                    

75                 

-                  

BST-6502                 

BST-6504             

Cylinder Pull - Victorian -                  BST-6505                 

BST-6501
BST-6502

BST-6503
BST-6504

BST-6505 BST-6509

BST-6513

BST-8508

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

STAINLESS STEEL- DOOR ACCESSORIES

BST-8601

BST-8603

BST-8602

BST-8604

Tower Bolt - Rod Dia 10/12 mm

Round Tower Bolt - Rod Dia 10/12 mm

L-Drop - Rod Dia 12/14/16 mm

Door Stopper - “Door”

BST-8606

BST-8607

100

100

BST-8605 Door Stopper - “Floor”

Oval Pad Bolt

Hasp & Staple

BST-8601

BST-8602

BST-8603

BST-8604

BST-8605

BST-8606

BST-8607 

50, 75, 100,
125, 150, 200

150, 200, 
250, 300

200, 250, 
300, 350

50, 75, 100 

50, 75, 100 

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)


